Technical Details:
Ignition Time: <0,5 s
Power Consumption: 150 W
Driver Manufacturer: Lifud
Power Factor (PF): >0.95
Input Driver: terminal
Output of Driver: DC 24V, 6250mA
CC/CV: CV
Input Lamp: terminal
Switching Cycles: >100.000
Electrical Protection Class: I
Ambient Temperature (TA): -40°C - 60°C
Storage Temperature: -40°C - 80°C
Information and Downloads:
Dimensions: 170x61x34 mm
Montageart: surface mounted
IP Class: 67
Housing Color grey
Housing Material: steel
Coating: powder-coated
Net Weight: 700 g
Content Master Package: 24
Dimensions of Master
Package:
420x300x210 mm
Weight Master Package: 17 kg
Product Line: Advance Line
Warranty 5 years
Disposal Obligation:
Customs Tariff Number: 8504408390
Certifications CE
Netzteil für LED-Strips oder andere Leuchtmedium
power supply for LED strips and bulbs
wetterfest
Änderungen vorbehalten
Technical details are subject to change
(c) 2017
Litegear GmbH
An Fürthenrode 45
52511 Geilenkirchen
Tel.: +49 (0)2451 48453-0
Fax: +49 (0)2451 48453-13
Technical Data Sheet
Order number: LG51256
Lifud LF-GOE150YV024A CV Power supply Flicker free